Dry Pit Submersible Sewage Pump
with Anti-Clog Technology
Model DDKEU
Model DDKEXU
Technical Specification
EBARA Pumps Americas Corporation
2EBARA PUMPS AMERICAS CORPORATION

EBARA Submersible Sewage Pumps   DDKEU / DDKEXU
Specification
Model Designation
DDKE/
DDKEB 2100 X U 4 6 5.5 - 1001
DISCHARGE - mm
100:4”(100mm)   200: 8”(200mm)
150:6”(150mm)   250: 10”(250mm)
MODEL TYPE
DDKE or DDKEB: Dry pit submersible sewage pump
EXPLOSION-PROOF
X: FM/FMc Explosion proof designation
None: Non Explosion proof designation
GEOGRAPHIC DESIGNATION
U: U.S.A Market
SPEED
4: 4 POLE
HERTZ
6: 60
MOTOR POWER
5.5: 7.5HP(5.5kW)    15: 20HP(15kW)       30: 40HP(30kW)
7.5: 10HP(7.5kW)     18: 25HP(18.5kW)    37: 50HP(37kW)
11: 15HP(11kW)       22: 30HP(22kW)       45: 60HP(45kW)
VOLTAGE
2: 208/230V
4: 460V
5: 575V
OPTION(S)
1001: ICS
4EBARA PUMPS AMERICAS CORPORATION
(t) 803.327.5005	(f) 803.327.5097 rev. B1901-02
EBARA Submersible Sewage Pumps   DDKEU / DDKEXU
Specification
Overview
Standard Optional
Size
Suction
Discharge
4, 6, 8, 10, 12 inches (100, 150, 200, 250, 300mm)
4, 6, 8, 10 inches (100, 150, 200, 250mm)
Range of HP 7.5 to 60hp
Range of Performance Capacity 80 to 4500 GPM
Head 18 to 260 Feet
Limitation
 Maximum Water Temp. 104°F (40°C)
Synchronous Speed 1800 RPM
Materials
 Casing
 Impeller
 Shaft
 Motor Frame
 Fastener
 ICS Jacket
Cast Iron
Cast Iron
403 Stainless Steel
Cast Iron
304 Stainless Steel
304 Stainless Steel & Cast Iron
Mechanical Seal
 Type